								        Confidential document
Application date: 2017-12-11
	    Page 1 / 2		  LPE - Tech sh - NLS - JJAA30 - Dilation Balloon - V4
A
D
C
B
   DILATION BALLOON
References
Catheter Balloon
(mm)
Pressure
(ATM)
Comments
Length (cm)
B
Diameter
(mm/fr)
A
Length
C
Diameter
D Recommended Burst
Dilation Balloon
CJ-JHY-BD-06-40-250 250 2.4 / 7 40 6 8 10
Operating
channel
Diameter
2.8 mm
Guide wire:
0.035’’
CJ-JHY-BD-08-40-250 250 2.4 / 7 40 8 8 10
CJ-JHY-BD-10-40-250 250 2.4 / 7 40 10 8 10
CJ-JHY-BD-12-60-250 250 2.4 / 7 60 12 5 6
CJ-JHY-BD-14-60-250 250 2.4 / 7 60 14 5 6
CJ-JHY-BD-18-80-250 250 2.4 / 7 80 18 4 5
CJ-JHY-BD-20-80-250 250 2.4 / 7 80 20 4 5
Achalasia balloon
CJ-JHY-BD-30-80-90 90 6.7 / 20 80 30 2 3 OTW
procedure
Guide wire:
0.035’’
CJ-JHY-BD-35-80-90 90 6.7 / 20 80 35 2 3
CJ-JHY-BD-40-80-90 (1) 90 6.7 / 20 80 40 2 3
Minimum delivery quantity (MDQ): 1
Primary packaging: pouch
Secondary packaging: cardboard box
Other matching devices: inflation device  - Ref: